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MATERIALS

AVERAGE TIME CHALLENGE LEVEL

2

HOURS

Simple Techniques - Stunning Effects

BUBBLING OVER WITH LOVE
HEART BOX  

 

 

 

CMM 16- Chiffon

CMM 98 -Red Heart

CMM 64  -Sky Blue 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DB-22679 - Slanted Heart Box 

Fan Brush

Medium Round Brush

Water Dish

Dishwashing Soap

Straw 

3 Small Dishes For Mixing Bubbles 

 

 

 

 

COLORS

X



 Mix Red Heart  paint with 75% water to 25% paint into a small dish . Add a drop

of dish soap and mix thoroughly. 

Repeat step one with Chiffon.

Repeat step one with Sky Blue.

Insert the straw into your Chiffon mixture, blowing bubbles until a stack forms.

Then, keeping your dish flat, scrape the bubbles onto the top of the box. 

Use your fan brush to apply 3 coats of Sky Blue to the inside of the heart box. 

Repeat step 4 with your Red Heart mixture. 

Use the fan brush to apply 3 coats of Red Heart to the outside of the heart box. 

Repeat step 4 with your Sky Blue mixture. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

®�©1998-2021 Color Me Mine Enterprises, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

TIPS

INSTRUCTIONS

Make sure to water down your paint when bubbling, we recommend 75% water to 25% paint

You only need a drop of dish soap, trust us.  

Keep yourdish level as you scrape off the bubbles, this will avoid all that watered down paint

from spilling all over your piece.  

Tap the baby bubbles on the side of the straw onto the piece, they're adorable . 


